K.V.G. Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Physiology

Theory- Teaching Schedule
1**MBBS AUGUST- 2018

Date:- 20/08/2018

Place: Sullia
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' Date Days | Timing Topic Staff | Signature
20/08/2018 | Monday 9.00 am-10.00 am | Intrroduction NSS ﬁ
21/08/2018 | Tuesday 10.00 am-11.00 am | Gen.Physiology | TNM TAL
22/08/2018 | Wednesday | Holiday | -===r=mommmmem- ---

24/08/2018 | Friday 9.00 am-10.00 am | Cell Biology SSK e
25/08/2018 | Saturday 10.00 am-11.00am | Cell Membranc | RM (
27/08/2018 | Monday 9.00 am-10.00 am | Gen.Physiology | RM
28/08/2018 | Tuesday 10.00 am-11.00 am | Gen.Physiology | NSS s
29/08/2018 | Wednesday | 10.00 am-11.00 am | Gen.Physiology | SSK % -
31/08/2018 | Friday 9.00 am-10.00 am | Gen.Physiology | TNM TRV
01/09/2018 | Saturday 10.00 am-11.00am | Gen.Physiology | DD DO,
? ) I‘E}‘ NS
( Dr. Satish kumar NS )
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K.V.G. Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Physiology

Practial - Teaching Schedule
1**MBBS AUGUST- 2018

Date Days Timing Teacher | Topic Staff
20/08/2018 | Monday 2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | DD Microscopy | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
21/08/2018 | Tuesday 2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | SSK Microscopy | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
22/08/2018 | Wednesday | Holiday | = | ====eomcemeeee e
23/08/2018 | Thursday | 2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | RM Microscopy | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
24/08/2018 | Friday 11.00 am-1.00 Pm | TNM Microscopy | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | NSS
27/08/2018 | Monday 2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | DD Microscopy | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
28/08/2018 | Tuesday 2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | SSK Haematology | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
29/08/2018 | Wednesday | 2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | RM Haematology | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
30/08/2018 | Thursday | 2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm | TNM Haematology | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
31/08/2018 | Friday 11.00 am-1.00 Pm | NSS Haematology | NSS, TNM, DD, SSK, RM
2.00 Pm-4.00 Pm
A NS
( Dr. Satish kumar NS)
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Date:- 21/08/2018
Place: Sullia




